The Series RHP-E/N Wall Mount Humidity/Temperature/Dew Point Transmitter is the most
versatile room transmitter on the market. The stylish housing is well vented to provide air flow across
the sensor to improve measurement accuracy. The humidity and the dew point are measured using
a capacitive polymer sensor that completely recovers from 100% saturation. The humidity and dew
point can have either a current or voltage output, while the optional temperature output can be a
current, voltage, RTD, or thermistor. For models with current or voltage for the temperature output,
the temperature range is field selectable.
•	Reduced installation cost with combined humidity/dew point and temperature sensing

DIMENSIONS
WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
RHP: Wall mount
RH/temp/DP transmitter
ACCURACY
-2: 2%
-3: 3%
-5: 5%
MOUNTING TYPE
E: European
N: North American
RH OUTPUT
4: IV combo 4-20 mA / 0-10 V
TEMPERATURE SENSOR/OUTPUT TYPE
0: None
4: IV combo 4-20 mA / 0-10 V
A: 10K Ω thermal curve A
B: 10K Ω thermal curve B
C: 3K Ω thermal curve C
D: 100 Ω RTD
E: 1K Ω RTD
F: 20K Ω thermal curve F
OPTIONS
-COC: Certificate of calibration
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-LCD: Liquid crystal display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
ERHP 4-2 0 -COC
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-449
SCD-PS
Remote LCD display
100-240 VAC/VDC to 24 VDC power supply
+     - +     -
++
--
++
--
POWER
SUPPLY
TEMP RECEIVER
4-20 mA
RH RECEIVER
4-20 mA
PASSIVE TEMP.
SENSOR
(IF PRESENT)
+     -+     -
++
--
++
--RH RECEIVER
0-5 V OR 0-10 V
POWER
SUPPLY
TEMP RECEIVER
0-5 V OR 0-10 V
PASSIVE TEMP.
SENSOR
(IF PRESENT)
3.000
[76.20]